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K-pist fdlt i Klinte 2008-01-06

1 Lars Tofftén

2 Sixten Backman
3 Roger Nordstrom
4 Gunilla Norback
5 Anders Bergstrom
6 Marie Backman

7 Tord Stuxgren

1 Karin Tofftén
2 Johan Tofftén
3 Kristian Backman

1 Allan Martis
2 Kurt Martis

1 John Géthberg
2 Karl-Johan Berner

1 K-G Runander

JF 55

MM F ELIT
GM,AM F4 / F56
SM F3

BM, AM F66

Stenkumla Skg
Stenkumla Skg
Stenkumla Skg
Stenkumla Skg
Stenkumla Skg
Stenkumla Skg
Larbro Skg

Stenkumla Skg
Stenkumla Skg
Stenkumla Skg

Stenkumla Skg
Stenkumla Skg

Klinte
Vate

Vishy

52
50
44
41

Arrangor: Klinte skg

E. u. Gunilla Norback
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54
49
45
36
34
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